
NREMT BASIC PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2020 
 Revised:  09/03/20 

“Exam Closed” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam. 

DATE TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE  

 

11/07/20 0830 NATC - Rhinelander (NR) Legacy Ashley Treder 715-365-4436 

12/05/20 0800 SWTC - Fennimore (AU) Legacy Ken Bartz 608-822-2704 

12/17/20 1700 MDSN - Madison (AU) Legacy Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245  
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

12/17/20 0800 CVTC - Eau Claire (BR) OOHS Kasondra Mero 715-855-7508 

12/18/20 0830 MDSN - Madison (AU) Legacy Jessica Dyar 608-246-5245  
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

12/18/20 0800 NTC - Wausau (BR) OOHS Roxie Hoffman 715-803-1521 

12/19/20 0800 BTC - Janesville (LP) Kari Hoesly 608-757-6346 

12/19/20 0800 WTC - Sparta (AU) OOHS Paula Berg 608-785-9295  
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

12/19/20 0800 LTC - Cleveland (DB) OOHS Faye Aschenbach 920-693-1613 

12/19/20 0800 WCTC - Pewaukee (TBD) Laura Kozlowski 262-691-5541  
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

12/19/20 0800 NWTC - Green Bay (BR) Legacy Jim Boland 920-498-7964 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 

12/19/20 0900 MSTC – WI Rapids (BL) OOHS Tammy Kruger 715-422-5608 
EXAM CLOSED  EXAM CLOSED 
 

END OF 2020 END OF 2020 END OF 2020 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

WTCS Contact: 

Tim Weir 608-266-0995 timothy.weir@wtcsystem.edu 

mailto:aatreder@nicoletcollege.edu
mailto:kbartz@swtc.edu
mailto:jmdyar@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:kmero6@cvtc.edu
mailto:jmdyar@madisoncollege.edu
mailto:hoffman@ntc.edu
mailto:khoesly1@blackhawk.edu
mailto:bergp@westerntc.edu
mailto:faye.aschenbach@gotoltc.edu
mailto:lkozlowski@wctc.edu
mailto:james.boland@nwtc.edu
mailto:tammy.kruger@mstc.edu
mailto:timothy.weir@wtcsystem.edu


NREMT BASIC PSYCHOMOTOR EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2021 
 Revised:  09/03/20 

“Exam Closed” means there are no spaces available for testing at that exam. 

DATE TIME TRAINING CENTER CONTACT PHONE  

 

01/30/21 0800 SWTC - Fennimore (AU) Legacy Ken Bartz 608-822-2704 

02/13/21 0800 LCFR - Delafield (BR) OOHS Tanya Reynen 262-337-9751 

05/01/21 0800 WTC – La Crosse (AU) OOHS Deb Slaby 608-789-4761 

05/15/21 0800 BTC - Janesville (BR) OOHS Kari Briggs 608-757-6346 

05/21/21 0800 LTC - Cleveland (LP) OOHS Faye Aschenbach 920-693-1613 

08/14/21 0800 WTC-La Crosse (LP) OOHS Paula Berg 608-785-9295  

12/11/21 0800 LTC - Cleveland (LP) OOHS Faye Aschenbach 920-693-1613 

12/18/21 0800 WTC-Sparta (LP) OOHS Paula Berg 608-785-9295 

 

 

 

END OF 2021 END OF 2021 END OF 2021 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

WTCS Contact: 

Tim Weir 608-266-0995 timothy.weir@wtcsystem.edu 

mailto:kbartz@swtc.edu
mailto:treynen@lakecountryfire.com
mailto:dslaby@westerntc.edu
mailto:kbriggs@blackhawk.edu
mailto:faye.aschenbach@gotoltc.edu
mailto:bergp@westerntc.edu
mailto:faye.aschenbach@gotoltc.edu
mailto:bergp@westerntc.edu
mailto:timothy.weir@wtcsystem.edu

